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Posted online at 7rivershomes.com Saturday - Sunday

❑ 2555 16th ST. S La Crosse 1:00-3:00
Charming 3 bedroom bungalow with arched
walkways, tall ceilings, and hardwood floors!
Updated windows/doors/roof/furnace &
added insulation keep the utilities low & very
affordable! Motivated Sellers! Tami Nururdin
CoLdweLL Banker river vaLLey reaLTorS
MLS# 1556715 $99,900

❑ 506 S 23rd Street 12:00-1:30 location
does not get beiter then this. Lovely
3 bedroom cape cod with 2 full baths
hardwood floors,sunroom,newer windows,
furnace, water heater, and a/c. One car
garage a place to call home. Frances Lewis
Cindy Gerke & aSSoC
MLS# 1562893 $129,900

❑ 1602 Market ST 11:00-12:15 New custom
5 BR, 4 bath home no detail forgotten
hrwd flrs 2 firepl home office Kit w/solid
surface counter tops, SS appliances Mas
BR w/his and her closets Insulated gar
and quality landscaping. Kate Malles
re/MaX FirST ChoiCe
MLS# 1552857 $314,900

❑ 2025 wood ST. 11:15-12:15 Colonial
home plus 2 marketable lots! 3 Bdms with
2.5 Baths; beautiful woodwork, hardwood
floors, coffered ceiling and french doors.
Newer windows, roof and water heater,
newer 3 car garage and wk shop. Gale Ross
CoLdweLL Banker river vaLLey
MLS# 1562545 $169,900

❑ 603 Locust ST. 11:30-1:00 1st Time
Open This home offers a lot of space with
4 BR. & 2 baths & great yard with walking
distance to schools etc. Home Warranty
offered to the buyer & Pre-Inspection
completed. NOT a Drive By. Jessica Himmer
reMaX FirST ChoiCe
MLS# 1562682 $199,900

❑ 477 Coronado Cirlce 11:00-12:30 Deal feel
through & we need another buyer Stat! Come
view this newly Constructed 2 BR. ranch
style twinhome in Onalaska’s 1st planned
unit development (all main fir). Many other
options available as well. Melissa Sample
BiSTaTe reaLTy
MLS# $229,900

❑ 1212 Beverly dr. 12:45-2:00 Hwy 16
takes kinney coulee rd east to valley vue
dr rt on valley vue dr then rt to Beverly
spacious ranch on 1/2 ac open concept lg
lndry/mud room firepl bsemnt w /egresss
window a waits your ideas. Kate Malles
re/MaX FirST ChoiCe
MLS# 1551354 $269,900

❑ 1326 4th ave n 12:00-1:30 Hey Everyone
This Is A Great Multi Level Home.
4 Bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms, 2 Family
Rooms, 2.5 Car Attached Garage. Lots
Of Open Space, Lots Of Storage, Lots Of
Natural Light, Lots Of Rooms. Tom Ceresa
Cindy Gerke & aSSoCiaTeS inC.
MLS# 1559542 $279,000

❑ 17183n4thST.-Galesville12:30-1:30Bring
Offers! Updated 3BR, 2.5 BA w/lake access,
huge master bdrm w/gas fireplc & master
bath w/jetted tub & walk-in shower w/lots of
showerheads. Motivated! Main St Galesville,
L@ Gale Ave, R@ 4th St. Sheryl Reedy
re/MaX FirST ChoiCe
MLS# 1542238 $159,900

❑ 721 oak Timber dr. - onalaska 2:15-3:30
Custom built ranch w/3BRs, 2 full & 2 half
baths, cathedral ceilings, walk-in pantry,
gas fireplc, 3 car garage & private, wooded
backyard. Lots of Extras! Sandlake Rd,
R@RollingHills,L@OakTimber.SherylReedy
re/MaX FirST ChoiCe
MLS# 1553864 $314,900

❑ 909 rolling oaks dr. 11:00-1:00 1st Time
Open for this must see home. Much larger
inside than appears from outside. 5 beds,
3 bath,large living area on main as well as
familyrm & rec room in LL. Tastefully finished
& many extras incl. Sharon McDonald
CaSTLe reaLTy, LLC
MLS# 1562612 $342,900

❑ 801 Pioneer drive 12:00-1:30 Great
4 bdrm plus bonus office/craft room. Kitchen
with island, pantry, & hardwood floors.
Lg living rm w/gas fireplace. 4 season
room, smart home features, & garage
access from basement. Katie Lawton
CoLdweLL Banker river vaLLey
MLS# 1559774 $289,900

❑ 237 Marie dr.12:30-1:30 New construction.
Open layout. Huge bedrooms. Still time
to make choices for finishes. Lower level
with full look out windows. Large private
yard with mature tree line. Brandon Cain
re/MaX FirST ChoiCe
MLS# 1552506 $318,900

❑ 1507 Crockett dr. 2:00-3:00 Brand new
home. Open floor plan. Kitchen island.
Master suite with walk-in closet and tiled
step in shower. Lower level with full look out
windows. Extra deep garage. Brandon Cain
re/MaX FirST ChoiCe
MLS# 1539515 $328,000

❑ 623 Mcintosh 12:00-1:30 Nice 3 BR.
3 bath split level on a beautiful comer lot.
Main level has open concept kitchen/
Dining/living rm. Mstr. W/own bath.
2 additional bedrooms. Also 4 season rm/
office. LL has great rm. Dan E. Brodigan
edina reaLTy
MLS# $215,000

❑ 701 n rusk ave. 11:30-1:00 Come &
check out this 3 BR’s, 1.5 BA spacious
ranch style home. Offering a nice floor plan
including a main floor laundry. Furnace,
roof, hot water heater all new within last
couple of years! Great location! Mitchell Kirk
Gerrard-hoeSChLer
MLS# 1557700 $149,995

❑ w4181 Ceresa dr. 11:00-1:00 First Time
Open! Country living with the convenience
of being minutes from town. This beautiful
3 bed, 2.5 bath condo features main floor
laundry large deck and beautiful wood
floors and so much more! Tiana Naegeli
CaSTLe reaLTy
MLS# 1562405 $159,900

❑ w4509 Prairie CT. e hamilton
11:00-1:00 First Time Open!! Warm
and cozy open concept living space w/
cathedral ceiling and fireplace. Kitchen
features large island and maple cabinets.
Country living views! Molly Hutson
CaSTLe reaLTy
MLS# 1561109 $259,900

❑ 302 Babcock ST. Coon valley 11:00-12:30
Are you looking for updates & an open concept?
Come check out this cozy 4 bedroom, 2 bath
home in a welcoming community! Updated
furnace/central air/windows/doors/kitchen/
bathrooms/flooring & MORE! Tami Nururdin
CoLdweLL Banker river vaLLey reaLTorS®

MLS# 1563232 $139,900


